\ I
May be used for personal purporses only or by
libraries associated to dandelon.com network.

Lessons in Life and Business

Richard Branson



CONTENTS

Preface: The Bigger Picture

© 0O ~N O g P~ w DN

[ =
B kR o

14.

Just Do It!

. Have Fun!

. Be Bold

. Challenge Yourself

. Stand On Your Own Feet
. Live The Moment

. Value Family and Friends
. Have Respect

. Gaia Capitalism

. Sex Appeal

. Be Innovative

. Do Some Good

. Pow! Shazam!

Think Young

Epilogue

Index

Vii

31
46
59
70
78

94
106

114
139
154

175
188

200
216

221



