

Lessons in Life and Business

Richard Branson



CONTENTS

Preface: The Bigger Picture	vii
i. Just Do It!	1
2. Have Fun!	31
3. Be Bold	46
4. Challenge Yourself	59
5. Stand On Your Own Feet	70
6. Live The Moment	78
7. Value Family and Friends	94
8. Have Respect	106
9. Gaia Capitalism	114
10. Sex Appeal	139
11. Be Innovative	154
12. Do Some Good	175
13. Pow! Shazam!	188
14. Think Young	200
Epilogue	216
Index	221